
       Attendance Sign-in Sheet  
 (408) 483-4267  

 

 
DATE:  Tuesday, March 02, 2023, at 10:00 am 
 
PROJECT: San Mateo-Foster City School District – Bayside STEM Academy School 
  HVAC Replacement – Phase 2, BP-2 
   Bid Number #22-208 
 
 
MEETING: PRE-BID CONFERENCE-signature represents attendance at Bayside Academy   
 

 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 
1 

 
Mark Sherrill 

 
SMFCSD 

 
650.312.7884 

 
 

 
Email: msherrill@smfc.k12.ca.us 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N No   
 
2 

 
Kaitlin Bailey 

 
Aedis Architects  

 
408.300.5162 

 
 

 
Email: kbailey@aedisarchitects.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

 
3 

 
Ernesto Castanares KCEM 317.709.3423 

 
 

 
Email: castanares@kitchell.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N No   
 
4 

 
Kent Brown 

 
KCEM 

 
408.315.6610 

 
 
Email: kbrown@kitchell.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

5 
 
Paul Fitzgerald 

 
EF Brett & Company 

 
415.524.8349 

 
 
Email: estimator@efbrett.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

6 
 
Kevin Hayes 

 
ESI Heating & Cooling 

 
916.956.2199 

 
 
Email: khayes@esite.net 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

 



 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

7 Tyler Valencia General Lighting Services 408.298.6670 

 Email: tvalencia@gls-inc.net   

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

 
8 

 
Justin Libay 

 
Marina Mechanical 

 
510.715.1326 

 
 
Email: jlibay@marinam.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   

9 
 
Nebi Dole & Carmen Olano 

 
Wickman Development & Construction 415.239.4500 

 

 
Email: 

estimating@wickmandev.com 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N Yes   
 
10 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Email:  

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N   

 
11 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 Parkside Y/N   

 
12 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Parkside Y/N   

 
13 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Parkside Y/N   

 
14 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
 Parkside Y/N   

  
 
 

 
 

 


